
FEMALE 156.0 RESULTS

Female 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brianna Martinez Goddard High School 152.2 165.0 10

2 Cayleigh Berry Lansing Lions 150.8 140.0 8

3 Kailey Ward Shawnee Heights 151.8 130.0 6

4 Emma DaMetz Lansing Lions 148.6 110.0 4

5 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 151.0 105.0 2

6 Carlie Claussen Valley Center High School 154.4 105.0 1

7 Camille Claussen Valley Center High School 155.2 95.0 0

8 Caitlin Edwards Valley Center High School 154.0 90.0 0

9 Zoe Bond Bonner Springs 149.1 80.0 0

Female 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kailey Ward Shawnee Heights 151.8 260.0 10

2 Cayleigh Berry Lansing Lions 150.8 250.0 8

3 Brianna Martinez Goddard High School 152.2 250.0 6

4 Emma DaMetz Lansing Lions 148.6 225.0 4

5 Camille Claussen Valley Center High School 155.2 225.0 2

6 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 151.0 215.0 1

7 Zoe Bond Bonner Springs 149.1 170.0 0

8 Carlie Claussen Valley Center High School 154.4 160.0 0

9 Caitlin Edwards Valley Center High School 154.0 155.0 0

Female 156.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kailey Ward Shawnee Heights 151.8 165.0 10

2 Brianna Martinez Goddard High School 152.2 165.0 8

3 Camille Claussen Valley Center High School 155.2 155.0 6

4 Cayleigh Berry Lansing Lions 150.8 150.0 4

5 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 151.0 135.0 2

6 Emma DaMetz Lansing Lions 148.6 135.0 1

7 Caitlin Edwards Valley Center High School 154.0 120.0 0

8 Carlie Claussen Valley Center High School 154.4 120.0 0

9 Zoe Bond Bonner Springs 149.1 90.0 0

Female 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brianna Martinez Goddard High School 152.2 580.0 10

2 Kailey Ward Shawnee Heights 151.8 555.0 8

3 Cayleigh Berry Lansing Lions 150.8 540.0 6

4 Camille Claussen Valley Center High School 155.2 475.0 4

5 Emma DaMetz Lansing Lions 148.6 470.0 2

6 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 151.0 455.0 1

7 Carlie Claussen Valley Center High School 154.4 385.0 0

8 Caitlin Edwards Valley Center High School 154.0 365.0 0

9 Zoe Bond Bonner Springs 149.1 340.0 0


